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CONSOLIDATED FUND

Transactions in the period 1st April 1974 to 31st May 1974

6727

REVENUE

TAXATION

Motor Vehicle Duties ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Other

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURE

CONSOLIDATED FUND STANDING SERVICES
Payments to the National Loans Fund in respect of service of the National

Debt

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

SURPLUS transferred to the National Loans Fund ... ... . .. ...

1974-75

Budget
Estimate

for the year

£000

14,087,000
7.650,000

•540 000 '

22,277,000

161,000-
125,000
625,000

• 23,188000'

21,107,000

410,000
397,000 •
275,000

14,000

22,203,000

985,000

1973-74

Outturn
for the year

£000

10,633,269
6,219,598

533 510
45,000

17,431,377

152,908
106,533
535,620

18,226,438

18,624,173

676,715
349,561
219,277
63.000
32,608f

19,965,334

— 1,738,896$

1974-75

1st April 1974

31st May 1974

£000

1 835 238
1 180 243

102 317

3,117798

22,850
32,657
41,493

3 214,798

3,364,166

26,376
70,650
42 243

-69,000*
5,305

3,439,740

— 224.942J

1973-74

1st April 1973

31st May 1973

£000

1 443 917
1 030,242

90739
16000

2 580,898

21,000
• 35,407

56,062

2 693,367

2,616,076

14,608
50,350
45,224

-30,000*
5,416

2,701,674

— 8,3071

• Net repayment.
t Includes post-war credits (including interest) £14,811,586-06.
i Deficit met from the National Loans Fund.
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