CONSOLIDATED FUND

Transactions in the period 1st April 1974 to 31st May 1974

								1974–75	1973-74	197475	1973-74
							ı	Budget Estimate for the year	Outturn for the year	1st April 1974 to 31st May 1974	1st April 1973 to 31st May 1973
	REV	ENUE						£000	£000	£000	€000
TAXATION Inland Revenue Customs and Excise Motor Vehicle Duties Selective Employment Tax TOTAL TAXATION		•••	•••			•••	•••	14,087,000 7,650,000 540,000 22,277,000	10,633,269 6,219,598 533,510 45,000	1,835,238 1,180,243 102,317 3,117,798	1,443,917 1,030,242 90,739 16,000 2,580,898
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS Broadcast Receiving Licences Interest and Dividends Other				•••	•••			161,000 125,000 625,000	152,908 106,533 535,620	22,850 32,657 41,493	21,000 35,407 56,062
TOTAL REVENUE	E	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	23,188,000	18,226,438	3,214,798	2,693,367
E	KPEN	DITU	RE								
SUPPLY SERVICES		. 	***	•••	•••	•••	•••	21,107,000	18,624,173	3,364,166	2,616,076
CONSOLIDATED FUND STANDING Payments to the National Los			esnect	of serv	rice of t	he Nat	ional				
Debt	 xes, e	etc.			•••	***	•••	410,000 397,000 275,000 14,000	676,715 349,561 219,277 63,000 32,608†	26,376 70,650 42,243 —69,000 5,305	14,608 50,350 45,224 -30,000• 5,416
TOTAL EXPEND	TUF	Œ	•••	•••	•••	·	•••	22,203,000	19,965,334	3,439,740	2,701,674
SURPLUS transferred to the Nati	onal I	oans F	und	•••	•••			985,000	-1,738,896‡	-224,942‡	-8,307‡

Net repayment.
Includes post-war credits (including interest) £14,811,586.06.
Deficit met from the National Loans Fund.